WAG 9U Gymnasts for State Championships

Num Name
9101 Mila Gal

9102 Chelsea Criado

9104 Georgia Kyriazopolous
9103 Tahlia Griffiths

9105 Evie Borg

9107 Yun Ni Wong

9114 Sky Xu

9108 Aurora Caie

9109 Ella Johnson

9110 Imogen Schuitemaker
9111 Zoe Crick

9112 Shelbilise Teuma-Manaog
9113 Miya Newman

Gym
Blackert
Carmel & Co
Carmel & Co
Carmel & Co
Castle Hill
Castle Hill
Eastern Gym
Evolve
Infinity
Manly
PLC
Sydney Gym
Wollongong

Qual
43.699
46.500
45.432
40.998
47.366
43.600
44.750
45.600
45,550
48.950
48.232
48.500
41.150



